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M/s XXXXXXXXXX
Plant: xxxxxxxxx

CERTIFICATE

FOR
CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

Date : 06" April 2023

Cert

Report

Total

03

00

03 pgs

1. Based on the verification of documents, inspections and:tests conducted on the vehicle model(s).“AMAZE RDEE MT (i-VTEC)" ,
manufactured by M/s.Honda Cars India Limited and randomly selected from Dealer M/s Courtesy Honda;'Chandigarh;it is certified
that the WVSCoP family model(s) comply with the-following provisions of the Central MotorVehicles Rules, 1989

MoRTH Noti. No.

Date

CMV Rule

Effective From

Standard

G.S.R. 393(E)

07.06.2021

126D

07:12.2022

AlS-017-Part 6:2020

2. This certificate covers the following WVSCoP-family, its vehicle models and the

stipulated period.

r variants, listed in Table below, declared by the
manufacturer.and/or importer and planned‘to be produced / imported:as per manufacturer’s and/or importer’s declaration during the

WVSCoP Family:
Vehicle Model CMVR Certificate No.  |Plant(s) /premises produced or] WVSCoP
Sr.No. i . . .
and it's variants and Date imported Period
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3. [Next WVSCOP to be established on or before: [DD-MMM-YYYY
COP Report Reference CCOPS 0242 Dt. 17.01.2023
ICAT Case Reference I0CS NO. 163958 | Please turn over for DISCLAIMER
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
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