

CERTIFICATE

FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION Date: 06th April 2023

Cert	Report	Total
్ల 03	~	03 pgs

M/s xxxxxxxxxx

Plant: xxxxxxxxx

1. Based on the verification of documents, inspections and tests conducted on the vehicle model(s). "AMAZE RDE E MT (i-VTEC)" manufactured by M/s.Honda Cars India Limited and randomly selected from Dealer M/s Courtesy Honda, Chandigarh, it is certified that the WVSCoP family model(s) comply with the following provisions of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989

	MoRTH Noti. No.	Date	CMV Rule	Effective From	Standard
0	G.S.R. 393(E)	07.06.2021	126D	07.12.2022	AIS-017-Part 6:2020

This certificate covers the following WVSCoP family, its vehicle models and their variants, listed in Table below, declared by the manufacturer and/or importer and planned to be produced / imported as per manufacturer's and/or importer's declaration during the stipulated period

will SI	lipulated period.	"off" al	1 EST	artily artily	allo allo	
3	WVSCoP Family:	selected the centile	Mis Coult	Charlies Mescol Free addition of	dia lihiteo	
Sr.I	NO I	icle Model it's variants	CMVR Certificate No. and Date	Plant(s) /premises produced or imported	WVSCoP Period	
1	ed confermation of the con	foliaming y	A He Car	Neight to Machine	c edifical Co.	
2	Elily's light	and of	is one and thou dear the Mator	alitie alles	Sall' It is	
3	Scot k. Hillsey coun.	id linited a following	Till file Co.	Jet Me C Vetides , Mes Charlo	Niscok	
²⁸⁹ 4	U. Sillin	ne new with the state	A Rollisons and Roll De		Jes. Hillstyll.	
5	July Scot Kill	edified Co. Salia linited	He following State Steeler	A The Control of Marie of Marides	, orda, chair	
Hono 6	all the same of th	kanily's medy	A Brid total	ted from V Central Mote	Kiles I	
78/4	Voc. Charles	wiscold setified of	Kriga Tiking	A see the Company of	kot Vehidles	
8	aure quile	iigali, ii is	60,	ing to the state of the state o	Kal Mo	
3. N	ext WVSCOP to be esta	(1)	DD-MMM-YYYY	follow. " select the	et Mis	
	COP Report Reference CC0PS 0242 Dt. 17.01.2023					
ICAT Case Reference IOCS NO. 163958			8	Please turn over fo	r DISCLAIMER	

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

MADHUSUDAN JOSHI

DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER



SAURABH DALELA DIRECTOR

Page 3 of